Fall 2018/Spring 2019

Tuition and fees are subject to change by legislative or Board of Regents action; changes become effective on the date of

enactment.

Tuition and fee rates can vary based on student program, instructional method or campus location. For more information about

costs associated with Texas State University, please visit the Tuition and Fees Definitions page.

Undergraduate
Resident Rates
Tuition -
Statutory 50.00 100.00 150.00 200.00 250.00 300.00 350.00 400.00 450.00 500.00 550.00 600.00 650.00 700.00 750.00 800.00 850.00 500.00
Designated 22782 | 45564 68346 anzs 1.138.10 | 1.36692 | 153474 | 182256 205038 227820 250602 273384 | 2396166 318348 341730 364512 387234 | 410076
Total Tuition $ 27782 | 595.64 833.46 1.111.28 | 1.389.10 1.666.92 | 1,94474 222256 | 250038 2,778.20 3.056.02 333384  3.611.66 388948 | 476730 | 444572 4.722.84 | 5.000.76
Bus Fee (1) 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00
Computer Service
k 16.00 32.00 48.00 64.00 £0.00 96.00 112.00 128.00 144.00 160.00 176.00 192.00 208.00 22400 240.00 256 .00 272.00 288.00
e

Environmental

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Service Fee
ID Card Fee 5.00 500 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 500 500 500 5.00 500 500 5.00
International

3.00 300 300 300 3.00 300 300 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 300 300 300 300 300 300 3.00
Education Fee
Library Fee 1274 2548 3822 5096 6370 7644 83.18 10192 114 66 12740 140.14 152.88 165.62 178 36 19110 20384 216.58 229.32
Medical Service
Fes (1) 53.00 53.00 5300 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00

e

Recreational

Sports Fee (1) 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 24.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00
ports Fee

Student Center
Fee {1}

100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00

Student
8.00 800 800 8.00 8.00 800 800 8.00 8.00 8.00 800 800 800 800 800 800 8.00 8.00
Publication Fee

Student Service
. 1000 | 2000 30.00 40.00 50.00 60.00 70.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00
oo

Athletic Fee 2100 | 42.00 63.00 84.00 10500 | 126.00 | 14700 16800 | 189.00 | 21000 23100 | 25200 | 27300 29400 31500 33600 | 35700 | 378.00

Student Success
N 105.00 | 105.00 | 10500 | 10500 | 10500 | 10500 | 10500 | 10500 | 105.00 | 10500 | 105.00 10500 | 10500 10500 | 10500 | 10500 10500 | 105.00
e

{2) TOTALS § 80156 | 113812 147668 181424 215180 248936 | 282692 3,16448 350204 382960 415716 | 448472 481228 05139.84 546740 579496 612252 | 6.450.08



Undergraduate

Non-Resident

Rates

Tuition -

Statutory

Designated

Total Tuition $

Bus Fee (1)

Computer Service

Fee

Environmental

Service Fee

ID Card Fee

International
Education Fee

Library Fee

Medical Service

Fee (1}

Recreational

Sports Fee (1)

Student Center
Fee (1)

Student

Publication Fee

Student Service

Fee

Athletic Fee

Student Success

Fee

{2) TOTALS §

465.00

22782

692.82

95.00

16.00

1274

53.00

100.00

10.00

2100

105.00

1.216.56

930.00

45584

1.385.64

95.00

32.00

1.00

2548

53.00

100.00

20.00

42 00

105.00

1.969.12

1.395.00

68346

2,078.48

95.00

48.00

3822

53.00

100.00

105.00

2.721.68

1.860.00

911.28

2.771.28

95.00

64.00

100

100.00

105.00

3.474.24

2.,325.00

1.139.10

3.464.10

95.00

80.00

1.00

100.00

50.00

105.00

105.00

4.226.80

2,790.00

1.366.92

4,156.92

95.00

96.00

1.00

100.00

60.00

126.00

105.00

4,979.38

3,255.00

1.534.74

484974

95.00

112.00

1.00

89.18

53.00

100.00

70.00

14700

105.00

5,731.92

3.720.00

1.822.56

5.542.56

95.00

128.00

100

10182

53.00

100.00

80.00

168.00

105.00

6.484.48

4,185.00

2,050.38

6.235.38

95.00

144.00

1.00

114.66

53.00

100.00

90.00

183.00

105.00

723704

4,650.00

2,278.20

6.928.20

95.00

160.00

1.00

12740

53.00

100.00

210.00

105.00

7979.60

5,115.00

2,506.02

762102

95.00

176.00

1.00

14014

53.00

100.00

90.00

23100

105.00

872218

5,580.00

273384

831384

95.00

192.00

1.00

5.00

152.88

53.00

94.00

100.00

8.00

90.00

252.00

105.00

946472

6.045.00

2,961.66

9.006.66

95.00

208.00

165.62

53.00

100.00

800

273.00

105.00

10.20728

6.510.00

3.189.48

9.699.48

95.00

22400

1.00

5.00

178.36

53.00

100.00

8.00

294.00

105.00

1094384

6.975.00

341730

10.392.30

95.00

240.00

1.00

500

191.10

53.00

94.00

100.00

8.00

80.00

315.00

105.00

11,692 40

7440.00

3.645.12

11.085.12

95.00

256.00

1.00

500

203.84

5300

94.00

100.00

800

80.00

336.00

105.00

1242496

7.905.00

3.872.94

11.777.94

95.00

272.00

216.58

53.00

94.00

100.00

8.00

9000

35700

105.00

1317752

8.370.00

4,100.76

12,470.76

95.00

288.00

1.00

500

22932

53.00

100.00

800

90.00

378.00

105.00

13.920.08



Guaranteed

Price Plan

Tuition -

Statutory 50.00 | 100.00 150.00 20000 | 25000 | 30000 | 350.00 | 40000 | 45000 | 50000 | 550.00 600.00  650.00 | 700.00 | 750.00 | 800.00 | 850.00 | S00.00
Designated 25515 | 510.30 | 76545 102080 1.275.75 | 153080 1786.05 | 204120 | 229635 255150 280665 3.06180 331695 357210 382725 4.08240 433755 | 459270
Total Tuitien § | 30515 | 610.30 | 91545 122060 1.525.75 | 1.830.90 2.136.05 | 2.441.20 | 2.746.35 | 305150 | 335665 | 3.66180 396695 4.27210 | 457725 488240 518755 543270
Bus Fee 1) 9500 | 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 35.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 9500 | 9500 9500 | 9500

Computer
5 " : 16.00 32.00 4800 64.00 80.00 96.00 112.00 128.00 14400 160.00 176.00 192.00 208.00 224.00 240.00 256.00 272.00 288.00
ervice Fee

Environmental

1.00 100 100 100 1.00 100 1.00 100 100 100 100 100 1.00 100 100 100 100 100
Service Fee
ID Card Fee 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 500 5.00 500 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
International

300 3.00 3.00 300 3.00 300 300 3.00 300 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Education Fee
Library Fee 12.74 | 2548 38.22 50.96 63.70 76.44 89.18 101.92 114.66 12740 140,74 152.88 165.62 178.36 19110 20384 216.58 22932

Medical
Service Fee 53.00 | 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00
i

Recreational

St 3400 | 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 34.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 9400 | 9400 9400 | 9400
ports Fee

Student

C Fee (1) 10000 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
enter Fee

Student

Publication 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 800 800 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
Fee

Student

5 E 10.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 50.00 60.00 7000 80.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 30.00 90.00 90.00 $0.00 90.00 $0.00 90.00
ervice Fee

Athletic Fee 2100 42.00 63.00 84.00 105.00 126.00 14700 168.00 189.00 210.00 231.00 252 .00 273.00 23400 315.00 336.00 35700 378.00

Student

5 E 105.00 | 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00
uccess Fee

(2) TOTALS $ 82889 | 1,193.78 | 155867 192356 228845 | 265334 301823 | 338312 | 374801 | 410290 | 445779 481268 | 516757 | 552246 | 587735  6.232.24 | 658713 | 6.942.02



